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May 16, 2023 Special District Election

May 16, 2023 Special District Election
Candidate Information

e [Important Dates
o Sat. Feb. 3, 2023 - First date to file as a candidate
o Thur. March 16, 2023 - Candidate filing deadline
o Mon. March 20, 2023 - Voters' pamphlet deadline for candidates
» Candidate manual (https://sos.oregon.gov/elections/Documents/county-city-district-
candidates.pdf) (PDF)
e Filing information (http://multco.us/elections/filing-forms-and-information-candidates-and-

measures#candidate)

Measure Information

e County, City, and District Referral Manual
(https://sos.oregon.gov/elections/Documents/ReferralManual.pdf) (PDF)
» Filing information (http:/multco.us/elections/filing-forms-and-information-candidates-and-
measures#measure)
e Important Dates
o Fri. Feb. 24, 2023 - Last day for County or Special District to file notice of election (SEL
805)
o Thur. March 16, 2023 - Last day to file noticed measure of election (SEL 801, 802 or 803)
o Mon. March 20, 2023 - Measure argument filing deadline for County Voters' Pamphlet

Voter Information
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« Important Dates
o Fri. March 31, 2023 - Military/overseas ballots mailed
o Mon. April 3, 2023 - Absentee ballots available
o Mon. April 17, 2023 - Out of state ballots mailed
o Tue. April 25, 2023 - Voter registration deadline
o Wed. April 26, 2023 - Ballots mailed to voters
o Tue. May 16, 2023 - Election Day
o Mon. June 12, 2023 - Final Election Results Certified
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